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197607190000
66780

07/19/1976
12:00:00

SHELBY
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUNCEFORD,
DAVID GLENN

13 523

197607290000
70740

07/29/1976
12:00:00

SHELBY
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES SPURGEON
DOUGLAS

16 273 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:K Pg:699

Other:SEE
INST

197607290000
70850

07/29/1976
12:00:00

SHELBY
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES SPURGEON,
DOUGLAS &
ALINE

16 274 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:K Pg:252

Other:SEE
INST


