Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Date Recorded= 1976/07; Name= SHELBY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197607190000 66780		SHELBY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUNCEFORD, DAVID GLENN	13	523				
197607290000 70740	07/29/1976 12:00:00	SHELBY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Grantor		SPURGEON DOUGLAS	16	273			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:K Pg:699	Other:SEE INST
197607290000 70850	07/29/1976 12:00:00	SHELBY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Grantor		SPURGEON, DOUGLAS & ALINE	16	274				Other:SEE INST